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MAP TRANSLOAD NAME RAIL STATION STORAGE TYPE PHONE NUMBER

1 DC Warehouse North Birmingham, AL In/Out (205) 966-1103
2 NS TBT Jacksonville, FL Out (843) 408-6877
3 Ambassador Services City Point, FL In/Out (321) 403-7488
4 Matco Reload Pompano Beach, FL In/Out (954) 946-5567
5 Decks & Docks Lumber Co. Ft. Pierce, FL In/Out (772) 460-2323
6 Newnan Transload Newnan, GA Out (770) 252-5883
7 Atlanta Metro Lumber Oakwood, GA Out (770) 967-7772
8 Sandersville Transfer Sandersville, GA Out (478) 357-5022
9 Western Illinois Rail Park Wood River, IL Out (314) 800-6525
10 Milano Rail Logistics Mt. Vernon, IL Out (618) 214-0660
11 Southeast Forest Products Richmond, IN Out (334) 230-8911
12 Farmers Building Supply Grabill, IN In/Out (260) 385-1422
13 Steinkamp Warehouse Huntingburg, IN Out (812) 630-7782
14 Wyatt Bell & Co. Paducah, KY In/Out (270) 442-5484
15 Tradepoint Terminals Sparrows Point, MD Out (443) 517-9481
16 Colt Transload Columbia, MO In/Out (573) 441-5561
17 NS TBT Elizabeth, NJ Out (862) 233-0220
18 NS TBT Buffalo, NY Out (314) 800-6525
19 Brookhaven Rail Terminal Sills, NY In/Out (646) 302-1432
20 Distribution Unlimited Guilderland Center, NY In/Out (518) 421-1404
21 Shavers Reload Statesville, NC Out (704) 746-5344
22 Jaguar Transport Holdings Gastonia, NC In/Out (513) 317-2474
23 Harnett Transload Fuquay-Varina, NC Out (919) 567-1057
24 Liberty Reload Services Taylorsville, NC In/Out (828) 612-5210
25 Capital City Reload Columbus, OH Out (614) 257-0872
26 Good Enterprises Franklin, OH In/Out (937) 533-1183
27 Franklin Logistics Chambersburg, PA In/Out (717) 360-1302
28 Herndon Reload Herndon, PA In/Out (570) 758-2597

29 Ambridge Distribution Economy, PA In/Out (412) 580-3455

30 Chinquapin Rail Monetta, SC Out (843) 323-2687

31 Brown Distribution Ladson, SC In/Out (843) 514-4073

32 New Farmers Warehouse Knoxville, TN In/Out (865) 637-5102
33 Wallace Hardware Witt, TN Out (423) 317-1334
34 J and E Reload Culpeper, VA In/Out (540) 295-8287
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  MAP LUMBER MARKET TRANSLOAD NAME RAIL STATION STORAGE    
 TYPE

BOX
CARS

CENTER
BEAMS

COMMERCIAL
CONTACT PHONE WEBSITE

1 Birmingham DC Warehouse North Birmingham, AL In/Out No Yes Trey Bragan (205) 966-1103 www.dcwhse.com

2 Jacksonville NS TBT Jacksonville, FL Out Yes Yes Matt Frey (843) 408-6877 www.nsites.nscorp.com

3 Orlando Ambassador Services City Point, FL In/Out Yes Yes James Dezeih (321) 403-7488 www.asiterminals.biz

4 Miami Matco Reload Pompano Beach, FL In/Out Yes Yes Matt Furber (954) 946-5567 www.matco-industries.com

5 Ft. Pierce Decks & Docks Lumber Co. Ft. Pierce, FL In/Out Yes Yes Sevan Hashas (772) 460-2323 www.decks-docks.com

6 South Atlanta Newnan Transload Newnan, GA Out Yes Yes Ross Hartley (770) 252-5883 www.newnantransload.com

7 North Atlanta Atlanta Metro Lumber Oakwood, GA Out Yes Yes Dalton Robertson (770) 967-7772 www.atlmetroreload.com

8 Macon Sandersville Transfer Sandersville, GA Out No Yes Larry Sims (478) 357-5022 www.sandersvillerailroad.com 

9 St. Louis Western Illinois Rail Park Wood River, IL Out No Yes Ryan Krull (314) 800-6525 www.watco.com/service/terminals/wood-river-transload-terminal

10 South IL Milano Rail Logistics Mt. Vernon, IL Out No Yes Mary Federici Burgan (618) 214-0660 www.milanorail.com

11 IN/ OH Border Southeast Forest Products Richmond, IN Out No Yes Manson Robinson (334) 230-8911 www.southeastforestproducts.com

12 Fort Wayne Farmers Building Supply Grabill, IN In/Out Yes Yes Joe Schmucker (260) 385-1422 www.graberboxandpallet.com

13 West Louisville Steinkamp Warehouse Huntingburg, IN Out No Yes Glen Kissling (812) 630-7782 www.steinkamphomecenter.com

14 Paducah Wyatt Bell & Co. Paducah, KY In/Out Yes Yes Chris Bell Don Keene (270) 442-5484 www.wyattbell.com

15 Baltimore Tradepoint Terminals Sparrows Point, MD Out No Yes Justin Smith (443) 517-9481 www.tradepointatlantic.com/rail

16 Central MO Colt Transload Columbia, MO In/Out Yes Yes Tina Worley (573) 441-5561 www.como.gov/utilities/columbia-colt-railroad

17 New York City NS TBT Elizabeth, NJ Out No Yes Frank Palma (862) 233-0220 www.nsites.nscorp.com

18 Buffalo NS TBT Buffalo, NY Out No Yes Ryan Krull (314) 800-6525 www.nsites.nscorp.com

19 New York City Brookhaven Rail Terminal Sills, NY In/Out Yes Yes Jim Newell (646) 302-1432 www.brookhavenrailterminal.com

20 Albany Distribution Unlimited Guilderland Center, NY In/Out Yes Yes Steve Ribet (518) 421-1404 www.disunlt.com

21 North Charlotte Shavers Reload Statesville, NC Out No Yes Tom Lakeman (704) 746-5344 www.lilshaverswoodshop.com

22 West Charlotte Jaguar Transport Holdings Gastonia, NC In/Out Yes Yes Sam Terral (513) 317-2474 www.jag-transport.com/transloading

23 Raleigh Harnett Transload Fuquay-Varina, NC Out No Yes Margaret Morgan (919) 567-1057 www.htandi.com

24 Western NC Liberty Reload Services Taylorsville, NC In/Out Yes Yes Benjamin Zachary (828) 612-5210 www.libertyreload.com

25 Columbus Capital City Reload Columbus, OH Out Yes Yes Andy Bosworth (614) 257-0872 www.capitalcityreload.com

26 Cincinnati Good Enterprises Franklin, OH In/Out Yes Yes Dave Good (937) 533-1183 www.rgoodenterprises.com

27 Hagerstown Franklin Logistics Chambersburg, PA In/Out Yes Yes Del Martin (717) 360-1302 www.franklinlogistics.com

28 Harrisburg Herndon Reload Herndon, PA In/Out Yes Yes Mel Kauffman (570) 758-2597 www.herndonreload.com

29 Pittsburgh Ambridge Distribution Economy, PA In/Out No Yes Rob Davison (412) 580-3455 www.ambridgeregional.com

30 Columbia Chinquapin Rail Monetta, SC Out No Yes Philip Tomlinson (843) 323-2687 www.oswaltmoves.com

31 Charleston Brown Distribution Ladson, SC In/Out Yes Yes Mark Hughes (843) 514-4073 www.rogers-brown.com/locations/charleston-sc

32 Knoxville New Farmers Warehouse Knoxville, TN In/Out Yes Yes Kim Mullins (865) 637-5102 N/A

33 East Knoxville Wallace Hardware Witt, TN Out No Yes Tim Carson (423) 317-1334 www.wallacehardware.com

34 Washington DC J and E Reload Culpeper, VA In/Out Yes Yes Edna Gough (540) 295-8287 www.jandereload.com
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